
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:31.57 10

2 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:34.07 8

3 PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:07.89 6

4 EXCELSIOR SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL (A) 12:02.93 5

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 8:50.59 10

2 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:13.22 8

3 PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:15.81 6

4 BENTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:25.67 5

5 ODESSA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:35.83 4

6 EXCELSIOR SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:16.66 3

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ella SCHULTE MARYVILLE HIG 17.26  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Tatum LEVENDAHL BENTON HIGH S 18.09  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Ava FILGER PLATTE COUNTY 18.22  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Reese PICKETT PLATTE COUNTY 18.68  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 Lanyn SISK ODESSA HIGH S 19.05  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 Baylee DAVIS SMITHVILLE HIG 19.28  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 Julia FISHER SMITHVILLE HIG 19.78  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 Autumn REDES PLATTE COUNTY 19.81  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 Kami TOBIN MARYVILLE HIG 19.98  (NW) 2(8)

10 Abigail NICHOLS SMITHVILLE HIG 21.00  (NW) 1(2)

11 Keelin BREWER EXCELSIOR SPRI 21.13  (NW) 1(3)

12 Reese ROBERTS EXCELSIOR SPRI 21.44  (NW) 1(4)

13 Brylie HENGGELER MARYVILLE HIG 21.60  (NW) 1(5)

14 Laney PADGETT EXCELSIOR SPRI 22.03  (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Baylee DAVIS SMITHVILLE HIG 19.28

2 Abigail NICHOLS SMITHVILLE HIG 21.00

3 Keelin BREWER EXCELSIOR SPRI 21.13

4 Reese ROBERTS EXCELSIOR SPRI 21.44

5 Brylie HENGGELER MARYVILLE HIG 21.60

6 Laney PADGETT EXCELSIOR SPRI 22.03

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ella SCHULTE MARYVILLE HIG 17.26

2 Tatum LEVENDAHL BENTON HIGH S 18.09

3 Ava FILGER PLATTE COUNTY 18.22

4 Reese PICKETT PLATTE COUNTY 18.68

5 Lanyn SISK ODESSA HIGH S 19.05

6 Julia FISHER SMITHVILLE HIG 19.78

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 Autumn REDES PLATTE COUNTY 19.81

8 Kami TOBIN MARYVILLE HIG 19.98

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kason MAUZEY BENTON HIGH S 15.31  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Rhett FOSTER SMITHVILLE HIG 15.38  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Gavin WILMES EXCELSIOR SPRI 16.81  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Haven BONDE MARYVILLE HIG 17.46  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 Jacob GRISHAM KEARNEY HIGH 17.87  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 Owen THORNSBERRY PLEASANT HILL 18.85  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 Tahlon HARDING KEARNEY HIGH 18.94  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 Lucas ALLEN SMITHVILLE HIG 19.34  (NW) 1(1) 1

9 Kylor MEEK EXCELSIOR SPRI 20.05  (NW) 1(2)

10 Joseph JAMES EXCELSIOR SPRI 20.67  (NW) 1(3)

11 Ethan ABRAHAM SMITHVILLE HIG 21.31  (NW) 1(4)

12 Jonah MILLER MARYVILLE HIG 21.55  (NW) 1(5)

Chandler STEINMEIR PLATTE COUNTY DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lucas ALLEN SMITHVILLE HIG 19.34

2 Kylor MEEK EXCELSIOR SPRI 20.05

3 Joseph JAMES EXCELSIOR SPRI 20.67

4 Ethan ABRAHAM SMITHVILLE HIG 21.31

5 Jonah MILLER MARYVILLE HIG 21.55

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kason MAUZEY BENTON HIGH S 15.31

2 Rhett FOSTER SMITHVILLE HIG 15.38

3 Gavin WILMES EXCELSIOR SPRI 16.81

4 Haven BONDE MARYVILLE HIG 17.46

5 Jacob GRISHAM KEARNEY HIGH 17.87

6 Owen THORNSBERRY PLEASANT HILL 18.85

7 Tahlon HARDING KEARNEY HIGH 18.94

Chandler STEINMEIR PLATTE COUNTY DNS

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Riley SMITH PLATTE COUNTY 13.78  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Kallie GAARDER MARYVILLE HIG 14.04  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 Triton DAVEY PLATTE COUNTY 14.06  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 Cheyenne PALMER ODESSA HIGH S 14.17  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 Zoe YIM SMITHVILLE HIG 14.20  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 Alani PRICE EXCELSIOR SPRI 14.29  (NW) 3(5) 3

7 Patience ROBERTON BENTON HIGH S 14.65  (NW) 3(6) 2

8 Avery DAVIS SMITHVILLE HIG 14.71  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 Braidy MOORE PLEASANT HILL 14.72  (NW) 2(3)
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 Madalyn GREEN EXCELSIOR SPRI 15.02  (NW) 3(7)

11 Laney PADGETT EXCELSIOR SPRI 15.27  (NW) 2(4)

12 Myah SHIELDS ODESSA HIGH S 15.49  (NW) 2(5)

13 Michaela SCHMOHL KEARNEY HIGH 15.59  (NW) 2(6)

14 Kemani GONZALES-FLAHART ODESSA HIGH S 15.60  (NW) 2(7)

15 Hollie SHERRILL BENTON HIGH S 15.69  (NW) 1(1)

16 Ella MACK KEARNEY HIGH 15.80  (NW) 1(2)

17 Kayler COFFELT MARYVILLE HIG 16.32  (NW) 1(3)

18 Macie FORTUNE BENTON HIGH S 16.72  (NW) 1(4)

19 Giorgia GAMBA PLATTE COUNTY 18.42  (NW) 1(5)

20 Aliya FARMER MARYVILLE HIG 18.66  (NW) 1(6)

Grace BRIDGES PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW) 1

Eleandra COOPER KEARNEY HIGH DNS  (NW) 2

Hannah ROUSH SMITHVILLE HIG DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Hollie SHERRILL BENTON HIGH S 15.69

2 Ella MACK KEARNEY HIGH 15.80

3 Kayler COFFELT MARYVILLE HIG 16.32

4 Macie FORTUNE BENTON HIGH S 16.72

5 Giorgia GAMBA PLATTE COUNTY 18.42

6 Aliya FARMER MARYVILLE HIG 18.66

Grace BRIDGES PLEASANT HILL DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kallie GAARDER MARYVILLE HIG 14.04

2 Avery DAVIS SMITHVILLE HIG 14.71

3 Braidy MOORE PLEASANT HILL 14.72

4 Laney PADGETT EXCELSIOR SPRI 15.27

5 Myah SHIELDS ODESSA HIGH S 15.49

6 Michaela SCHMOHL KEARNEY HIGH 15.59

7 Kemani GONZALES-FLAHART ODESSA HIGH S 15.60

Eleandra COOPER KEARNEY HIGH DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Riley SMITH PLATTE COUNTY 13.78

2 Triton DAVEY PLATTE COUNTY 14.06

3 Cheyenne PALMER ODESSA HIGH S 14.17

4 Zoe YIM SMITHVILLE HIG 14.20

5 Alani PRICE EXCELSIOR SPRI 14.29

6 Patience ROBERTON BENTON HIGH S 14.65

7 Madalyn GREEN EXCELSIOR SPRI 15.02

Hannah ROUSH SMITHVILLE HIG DNS

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Tyler WISE PLEASANT HILL 11.57  (NW) 3(1) 10

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 Jet INGLES SMITHVILLE HIG 11.72  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Jesus FLORES-HERNANDEZ MARYVILLE HIG 11.87  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Donovan PAIGE EXCELSIOR SPRI 11.93  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Bradley MCCOY PLEASANT HILL 12.21  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 Shia HYCHE EXCELSIOR SPRI 12.46  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 Andrew ARMSTRONG EXCELSIOR SPRI 12.47  (NW) 3(7) 2

8 Caleb DONNELL SMITHVILLE HIG 12.58  (NW) 2(1) 1

9 Adrian MCGEE MARYVILLE HIG 12.76  (NW) 2(2)

10 Mitchphil RUDOLPH BENTON HIGH S 12.95  (NW) 1(1)

11 Andrew BURNS MARYVILLE HIG 12.98  (NW) 3(8)

12 Jake CARTER SMITHVILLE HIG 13.08  (NW) 2(3)

13 Randall FREELAND KEARNEY HIGH 13.09  (NW) 2(4)

14 Ayden SCOTT KEARNEY HIGH 13.28  (NW) 1(2)

15 Isaiah KURASZ KEARNEY HIGH 13.43  (NW) 2(5)

16 Keegan PETRO BENTON HIGH S 13.65  (NW) 1(3)

17 Kayr GONZALEZ PLATTE COUNTY 13.66  (NW) 1(4)

18 Harley KENNY BENTON HIGH S 13.70  (NW) 1(5)

19 Eric CRUMLIN ODESSA HIGH S 13.78  (NW) 2(6)

20 Ali ALYASSERI PLATTE COUNTY 14.16  (NW) 1(6)

21 Tucker BRYANT PLATTE COUNTY 24.23  (NW) 1(7)

Zane PALMER ODESSA HIGH S DNS  (NW) 2

Jackson SHULER PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Mitchphil RUDOLPH BENTON HIGH S 12.95

2 Ayden SCOTT KEARNEY HIGH 13.28

3 Keegan PETRO BENTON HIGH S 13.65

4 Kayr GONZALEZ PLATTE COUNTY 13.66

5 Harley KENNY BENTON HIGH S 13.70

6 Ali ALYASSERI PLATTE COUNTY 14.16

7 Tucker BRYANT PLATTE COUNTY 24.23

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Caleb DONNELL SMITHVILLE HIG 12.58

2 Adrian MCGEE MARYVILLE HIG 12.76

3 Jake CARTER SMITHVILLE HIG 13.08

4 Randall FREELAND KEARNEY HIGH 13.09

5 Isaiah KURASZ KEARNEY HIGH 13.43

6 Eric CRUMLIN ODESSA HIGH S 13.78

Zane PALMER ODESSA HIGH S DNS

Jackson SHULER PLEASANT HILL DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tyler WISE PLEASANT HILL 11.57

2 Jet INGLES SMITHVILLE HIG 11.72

3 Jesus FLORES-HERNANDEZ MARYVILLE HIG 11.87
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 Donovan PAIGE EXCELSIOR SPRI 11.93

5 Bradley MCCOY PLEASANT HILL 12.21

6 Shia HYCHE EXCELSIOR SPRI 12.46

7 Andrew ARMSTRONG EXCELSIOR SPRI 12.47

8 Andrew BURNS MARYVILLE HIG 12.98

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:52.39 10

2 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:58.21 8

3 MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:01.89 6

4 EXCELSIOR SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:07.16 5

PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:33.97 10

2 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:36.86 8

3 PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:39.18 6

4 EXCELSIOR SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:39.79 5

5 BENTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:41.36 4

MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) DQ

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Naomi HUNTER SMITHVILLE HIG 6:11.82 10

2 Jacey BREWER EXCELSIOR SPRI 6:14.22 8

3 Katherine POHREN MARYVILLE HIG 6:31.50 6

4 Ellie BECK PLEASANT HILL 6:33.46 5

5 Ella SCARBOROUGH ODESSA HIGH S 6:36.32 4

6 Lacey MILLER EXCELSIOR SPRI 6:48.38 3

7 Liliana JERONIMO-VIGIL BENTON HIGH S 6:54.32 2

8 Kiley FAUST PLEASANT HILL 6:56.83 1

9 Avery MORGAN KEARNEY HIGH 7:10.99

10 Braylissa WHITWORTH EXCELSIOR SPRI 7:15.33

11 Kelly ANDERSON PLEASANT HILL 7:26.69

12 Dreamer STONE BENTON HIGH S 8:14.41

13 Kennedy STRAUCH MARYVILLE HIG 8:19.03

Caroline POHREN MARYVILLE HIG DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Connor CURRENCE PLATTE COUNTY 4:46.52 10

2 Regan DUNN SMITHVILLE HIG 4:57.91 8

3 Bradley DEERING MARYVILLE HIG 5:03.22 6

4 Kade MEINKE PLATTE COUNTY 5:06.61 5

5 Tyler RUMORE EXCELSIOR SPRI 5:06.72 4

#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
6 Gavin ZUMWALT ODESSA HIGH S 5:09.05 3

7 Carter MASSIE SMITHVILLE HIG 5:11.47 2

8 Nolan PESTANO SMITHVILLE HIG 5:12.16 1

9 Hycle NOLAND PLEASANT HILL 5:23.11

10 Kolben SWINDLER KEARNEY HIGH 5:35.15

11 Braiden BLOOMQUIST MARYVILLE HIG 5:50.68

12 Raymond ZHAO MARYVILLE HIG 5:57.89

13 Gage PHROPER BENTON HIGH S 6:06.53

14 Rafael ORELLANES BENTON HIGH S 6:18.06

15 Taylor JAMES KEARNEY HIGH 6:18.56

16 Tanner AYERS PLATTE COUNTY 7:26.80

Cole SPACKLER BENTON HIGH S DNS

Braedyn SEJKORA EXCELSIOR SPRI DNS

Xavier DONEY ODESSA HIGH S DNS

Mason WARTNER EXCELSIOR SPRI DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 54.03 10

2 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 54.18 8

3 BENTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 54.34 6

4 EXCELSIOR SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL (A) 56.43 5

5 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 58.06 4

6 PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 58.55 3

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 BENTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.45 10

2 MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.59 8

3 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.06 6

4 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.29 5

5 KEARNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 50.72 4

6 PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 50.84 3

EXCELSIOR SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL (A) DQ

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Brooke BECK PLEASANT HILL 59.99 2(1) 10

2 Brooklyn RICHIE SMITHVILLE HIG 1:03.36 2(2) 8

3 Cheyenne PALMER ODESSA HIGH S 1:03.94 2(3) 6

4 Abigail NICHOLS SMITHVILLE HIG 1:04.53 2(4) 5

5 Bailey CUTLER SMITHVILLE HIG 1:06.84 2(5) 4

6 Alyssa-michelle MORMINO EXCELSIOR SPRI 1:09.21 2(6) 3

7 Lauren KIDWELL PLEASANT HILL 1:10.58 2(7) 2

8 Emma REED PLATTE COUNTY 1:10.87 1(1) 1

9 Avery DERR MARYVILLE HIG 1:13.03 1(2)

10 Alaycia ROLLINS PLATTE COUNTY 1:13.60 1(3)
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#13 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 Myah SHIELDS ODESSA HIGH S 1:14.20 1(4)

12 Alayna DOSTAL KEARNEY HIGH 1:14.99 1(5)

13 Maycie MCLAUGHLIN EXCELSIOR SPRI 1:16.59 1(6)

14 Chloe ALBERTSON EXCELSIOR SPRI 1:18.27 1(7)

Allie GRIMES PLEASANT HILL DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Emma REED PLATTE COUNTY 1:10.87

2 Avery DERR MARYVILLE HIG 1:13.03

3 Alaycia ROLLINS PLATTE COUNTY 1:13.60

4 Myah SHIELDS ODESSA HIGH S 1:14.20

5 Alayna DOSTAL KEARNEY HIGH 1:14.99

6 Maycie MCLAUGHLIN EXCELSIOR SPRI 1:16.59

7 Chloe ALBERTSON EXCELSIOR SPRI 1:18.27

Section 2 of 2

1 Brooke BECK PLEASANT HILL 59.99

2 Brooklyn RICHIE SMITHVILLE HIG 1:03.36

3 Cheyenne PALMER ODESSA HIGH S 1:03.94

4 Abigail NICHOLS SMITHVILLE HIG 1:04.53

5 Bailey CUTLER SMITHVILLE HIG 1:06.84

6 Alyssa-michelle MORMINO EXCELSIOR SPRI 1:09.21

7 Lauren KIDWELL PLEASANT HILL 1:10.58

Allie GRIMES PLEASANT HILL DNS

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Noah RIECKER SMITHVILLE HIG 54.32 3(1) 10

2 Quentin ZIMMER SMITHVILLE HIG 54.95 3(2) 8

3 Luke DAVIS EXCELSIOR SPRI 55.52 3(3) 6

4 Blaise VERTIN PLATTE COUNTY 56.04 3(4) 5

5 Jace HELLBUSCH SMITHVILLE HIG 56.41 3(5) 4

6 Austin ZAMBRANO-SAXTON BENTON HIGH S 58.35 2(1) 3

7 Rakai GANTT EXCELSIOR SPRI 58.84 3(6) 2

8 Damien MCDADE EXCELSIOR SPRI 59.00 2(2) 1

9 Cayden HARRIS KEARNEY HIGH 59.12 2(3)

10 Dylan MEYER MARYVILLE HIG 59.81 2(4)

11 Leland HORNBOSTEL PLEASANT HILL 1:00.62 2(5)

12 Eric CRUMLIN ODESSA HIGH S 1:00.89 2(6)

13 Dayn HENDERSON MARYVILLE HIG 1:01.31 1(1)

14 Jordan KENYON PLEASANT HILL 1:01.72 2(7)

15 Blake SULLIVAN ODESSA HIGH S 1:05.37 1(2)

16 Edwin CRUZ BENTON HIGH S 1:06.64 1(3)

17 Xaeden DOMENDEN MARYVILLE HIG 1:07.40 1(4)

Michael JENKINS PLATTE COUNTY DNS 1

Zane PALMER ODESSA HIGH S DNS 1

#14 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Mitchphil RUDOLPH BENTON HIGH S DNS 1

Parker MORRISON PLEASANT HILL DNS 2

Isaac SUMY ODESSA HIGH S DNS 3

Tristan MAGNUSON PLATTE COUNTY DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Dayn HENDERSON MARYVILLE HIG 1:01.31

2 Blake SULLIVAN ODESSA HIGH S 1:05.37

3 Edwin CRUZ BENTON HIGH S 1:06.64

4 Xaeden DOMENDEN MARYVILLE HIG 1:07.40

Michael JENKINS PLATTE COUNTY DNS

Zane PALMER ODESSA HIGH S DNS

Mitchphil RUDOLPH BENTON HIGH S DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Austin ZAMBRANO-SAXTON BENTON HIGH S 58.35

2 Damien MCDADE EXCELSIOR SPRI 59.00

3 Cayden HARRIS KEARNEY HIGH 59.12

4 Dylan MEYER MARYVILLE HIG 59.81

5 Leland HORNBOSTEL PLEASANT HILL 1:00.62

6 Eric CRUMLIN ODESSA HIGH S 1:00.89

7 Jordan KENYON PLEASANT HILL 1:01.72

Parker MORRISON PLEASANT HILL DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Noah RIECKER SMITHVILLE HIG 54.32

2 Quentin ZIMMER SMITHVILLE HIG 54.95

3 Luke DAVIS EXCELSIOR SPRI 55.52

4 Blaise VERTIN PLATTE COUNTY 56.04

5 Jace HELLBUSCH SMITHVILLE HIG 56.41

6 Rakai GANTT EXCELSIOR SPRI 58.84

Isaac SUMY ODESSA HIGH S DNS

Tristan MAGNUSON PLATTE COUNTY DNS

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ella SCHULTE MARYVILLE HIG 50.23 2(1) 10

2 Ava FILGER PLATTE COUNTY 50.40 2(2) 8

3 Julia FISHER SMITHVILLE HIG 53.80 2(3) 6

4 Ella CRAIN PLEASANT HILL 56.51 2(4) 5

5 Kylee BOLLINGER SMITHVILLE HIG 56.60 2(5) 4

6 Lanyn SISK ODESSA HIGH S 57.45 2(6) 3

7 Autumn REDES PLATTE COUNTY 57.54 2(7) 2

8 Alaeyah CHLEBORAD PLATTE COUNTY 58.10 1(1) 1

9 Kami TOBIN MARYVILLE HIG 59.84 1(2)

10 Ella SCARBOROUGH ODESSA HIGH S 1:00.67 1(3)

11 Keelin BREWER EXCELSIOR SPRI 1:00.72 2(8)

WARRIOR RELAYS
Smithville, MO
Smithville HS

Tuesday, April 19, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/19/2022 7:56 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 Matilda VEDANA EXCELSIOR SPRI 1:02.38 1(4)

13 Brylie HENGGELER MARYVILLE HIG 1:06.44 1(5)

Reese ROBERTS EXCELSIOR SPRI DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Alaeyah CHLEBORAD PLATTE COUNTY 58.10

2 Kami TOBIN MARYVILLE HIG 59.84

3 Ella SCARBOROUGH ODESSA HIGH S 1:00.67

4 Matilda VEDANA EXCELSIOR SPRI 1:02.38

5 Brylie HENGGELER MARYVILLE HIG 1:06.44

Reese ROBERTS EXCELSIOR SPRI DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Ella SCHULTE MARYVILLE HIG 50.23

2 Ava FILGER PLATTE COUNTY 50.40

3 Julia FISHER SMITHVILLE HIG 53.80

4 Ella CRAIN PLEASANT HILL 56.51

5 Kylee BOLLINGER SMITHVILLE HIG 56.60

6 Lanyn SISK ODESSA HIGH S 57.45

7 Autumn REDES PLATTE COUNTY 57.54

8 Keelin BREWER EXCELSIOR SPRI 1:00.72

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jesus FLORES-HERNANDEZ MARYVILLE HIG 41.67 2(1) 10

2 Rhett FOSTER SMITHVILLE HIG 42.47 2(2) 8

3 Kason MAUZEY BENTON HIGH S 43.13 2(3) 6

4 Gavin WILMES EXCELSIOR SPRI 43.57 2(4) 5

5 Kyle CORKILL SMITHVILLE HIG 44.17 2(5) 4

6 Tahlon HARDING KEARNEY HIGH 45.12 2(6) 3

7 Haven BONDE MARYVILLE HIG 45.29 1(1) 2

8 Jacob GRISHAM KEARNEY HIGH 45.35 1(2) 1

9 Lucas ALLEN SMITHVILLE HIG 46.89 1(3)

10 Braxton MOFFETT EXCELSIOR SPRI 47.58 2(7)

11 Joseph JAMES EXCELSIOR SPRI 48.15 1(4)

12 Owen THORNSBERRY PLEASANT HILL 50.09 1(5)

13 James BERRY PLEASANT HILL 53.50 1(6)

14 Dalton MCDONOUGH MARYVILLE HIG 55.72 1(7)

Chandler STEINMEIR PLATTE COUNTY DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Haven BONDE MARYVILLE HIG 45.29

2 Jacob GRISHAM KEARNEY HIGH 45.35

3 Lucas ALLEN SMITHVILLE HIG 46.89

4 Joseph JAMES EXCELSIOR SPRI 48.15

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 Owen THORNSBERRY PLEASANT HILL 50.09

6 James BERRY PLEASANT HILL 53.50

7 Dalton MCDONOUGH MARYVILLE HIG 55.72

Section 2 of 2

1 Jesus FLORES-HERNANDEZ MARYVILLE HIG 41.67

2 Rhett FOSTER SMITHVILLE HIG 42.47

3 Kason MAUZEY BENTON HIGH S 43.13

4 Gavin WILMES EXCELSIOR SPRI 43.57

5 Kyle CORKILL SMITHVILLE HIG 44.17

6 Tahlon HARDING KEARNEY HIGH 45.12

7 Braxton MOFFETT EXCELSIOR SPRI 47.58

Chandler STEINMEIR PLATTE COUNTY DNS

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Avery BANNWARTH SMITHVILLE HIG 2:38.43 10

2 Macey CHANEY EXCELSIOR SPRI 2:43.73 8

3 Allie GRIMES PLEASANT HILL 2:46.66 6

4 Lydia DOOLE PLATTE COUNTY 2:48.75 5

5 Kenadi BROWN PLATTE COUNTY 2:55.63 4

6 Madison POWERS PLEASANT HILL 3:00.45 3

7 Alayna DOSTAL KEARNEY HIGH 3:03.42 2

8 Braylissa WHITWORTH EXCELSIOR SPRI 3:08.01 1

9 Liliana JERONIMO-VIGIL BENTON HIGH S 3:10.06

10 Raina MCDOWELL PLATTE COUNTY 3:25.61

11 Kennedy STRAUCH MARYVILLE HIG 3:38.92

12 Dreamer STONE BENTON HIGH S 3:44.01

Caroline POHREN MARYVILLE HIG DNS

Avery MORGAN KEARNEY HIGH DNS

Katherine POHREN MARYVILLE HIG DNS

Ava ISHMAEL EXCELSIOR SPRI DNS

Brooke BECK PLEASANT HILL DNS

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Jag GALAPIN MARYVILLE HIG 2:06.20 10

2 Cale STERLING MARYVILLE HIG 2:09.06 8

3 Sky AGUILAR BENTON HIGH S 2:13.75 6

4 Dylan MASTERS MARYVILLE HIG 2:13.85 5

5 Gavin JENKS PLATTE COUNTY 2:17.08 4

6 Carter MASSIE SMITHVILLE HIG 2:20.34 3

7 Johnathan RIVERA PLEASANT HILL 2:21.45 2

8 Jaydon SHULER PLEASANT HILL 2:21.60 1

9 Braedyn SEJKORA EXCELSIOR SPRI 2:25.24

10 Ryan JOHNSON PLATTE COUNTY 2:26.07

11 Nolan PESTANO SMITHVILLE HIG 2:27.86

12 Luke BAILEY KEARNEY HIGH 2:39.40
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#18 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
13 Silas O'DELL EXCELSIOR SPRI 2:42.92

14 Andrew DEORNELLIS EXCELSIOR SPRI 2:42.96

15 Rafael ORELLANES BENTON HIGH S 2:59.97

Elliot MCCOY BENTON HIGH S DNS

Rustin BRANSTETTER PLEASANT HILL DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Brooke BECK PLEASANT HILL 27.00  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Brooklynn HOLTMAN MARYVILLE HIG 27.01  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Triton DAVEY PLATTE COUNTY 28.44  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Riley SMITH PLATTE COUNTY 28.81  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Cheyenne PALMER ODESSA HIGH S 28.98  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 Lilly WORNSON SMITHVILLE HIG 29.94  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 Leylin PENA CRUZ BENTON HIGH S 29.96  (NW) 3(7) 2

8 Zoe YIM SMITHVILLE HIG 30.03  (NW) 2(1) 1

9 Madalyn GREEN EXCELSIOR SPRI 30.75  (NW) 2(2)

10 Lauren KIDWELL PLEASANT HILL 31.51  (NW) 2(3)

11 Elizabeth HORMELL EXCELSIOR SPRI 31.69  (NW) 2(4)

12 Tristine SWINFORD MARYVILLE HIG 32.28  (NW) 1(1)

13 Myah SHIELDS ODESSA HIGH S 32.63  (NW) 2(5)

14 Ella MACK KEARNEY HIGH 32.76  (NW) 1(2)

15 Kemani GONZALES-FLAHART ODESSA HIGH S 32.90  (NW) 1(3)

16 Jaylee BLANTON BENTON HIGH S 33.10  (NW) 1(4)

17 Nina BENZER PLATTE COUNTY 33.35  (NW) 1(5)

18 Macie FORTUNE BENTON HIGH S 34.44  (NW) 1(6)

19 Joselyn SCHRECK MARYVILLE HIG 35.08  (NW) 1(7)

20 Michaela SCHMOHL KEARNEY HIGH 35.51  (NW) 1(8)

Eleandra COOPER KEARNEY HIGH DNS  (NW) 2

Alani PRICE EXCELSIOR SPRI DNS  (NW) 2

Grace BRIDGES PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW) 2

Hannah ROUSH SMITHVILLE HIG DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tristine SWINFORD MARYVILLE HIG 32.28

2 Ella MACK KEARNEY HIGH 32.76

3 Kemani GONZALES-FLAHART ODESSA HIGH S 32.90

4 Jaylee BLANTON BENTON HIGH S 33.10

5 Nina BENZER PLATTE COUNTY 33.35

6 Macie FORTUNE BENTON HIGH S 34.44

7 Joselyn SCHRECK MARYVILLE HIG 35.08

8 Michaela SCHMOHL KEARNEY HIGH 35.51

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Zoe YIM SMITHVILLE HIG 30.03

2 Madalyn GREEN EXCELSIOR SPRI 30.75

#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Lauren KIDWELL PLEASANT HILL 31.51

4 Elizabeth HORMELL EXCELSIOR SPRI 31.69

5 Myah SHIELDS ODESSA HIGH S 32.63

Eleandra COOPER KEARNEY HIGH DNS

Alani PRICE EXCELSIOR SPRI DNS

Grace BRIDGES PLEASANT HILL DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Brooke BECK PLEASANT HILL 27.00

2 Brooklynn HOLTMAN MARYVILLE HIG 27.01

3 Triton DAVEY PLATTE COUNTY 28.44

4 Riley SMITH PLATTE COUNTY 28.81

5 Cheyenne PALMER ODESSA HIGH S 28.98

6 Lilly WORNSON SMITHVILLE HIG 29.94

7 Leylin PENA CRUZ BENTON HIGH S 29.96

Hannah ROUSH SMITHVILLE HIG DNS

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jet INGLES SMITHVILLE HIG 23.41  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Tyler WISE PLEASANT HILL 23.41  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Dylan BIETZ PLATTE COUNTY 24.31  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Andrew ARMSTRONG EXCELSIOR SPRI 24.80  (NW) 2(1) 5

5 Bryan JENNINGS PLATTE COUNTY 24.81  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 Donovan PAIGE EXCELSIOR SPRI 24.93  (NW) 3(5) 3

7 Cooper EZZELL SMITHVILLE HIG 25.59  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 Jackson SHULER PLEASANT HILL 25.64  (NW) 3(6) 1

9 Andrew BURNS MARYVILLE HIG 25.85  (NW) 3(7)

10 Darren DWIGHT MARYVILLE HIG 25.90  (NW) 2(3)

11 Ethan WILLIAMS EXCELSIOR SPRI 26.04  (NW) 3(8)

12 Michael MAH SMITHVILLE HIG 26.12  (NW) 2(4)

13 Jordan KENYON PLEASANT HILL 26.49  (NW) 2(5)

14 Ayden SCOTT KEARNEY HIGH 27.90  (NW) 1(1)

15 Maurice BASS PLATTE COUNTY 28.25  (NW) 2(6)

16 Harley KENNY BENTON HIGH S 28.86  (NW) 1(2)

17 Xaeden DOMENDEN MARYVILLE HIG 29.34  (NW) 1(3)

18 Edwin CRUZ BENTON HIGH S 30.42  (NW) 1(4)

Eric CRUMLIN ODESSA HIGH S DNS  (NW) 2

Zane PALMER ODESSA HIGH S DNS  (NW) 1

James SHAW KEARNEY HIGH DNS  (NW) 1

Austin ZAMBRANO-SAXTON BENTON HIGH S DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ayden SCOTT KEARNEY HIGH 27.90

2 Harley KENNY BENTON HIGH S 28.86

3 Xaeden DOMENDEN MARYVILLE HIG 29.34
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#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 Edwin CRUZ BENTON HIGH S 30.42

Zane PALMER ODESSA HIGH S DNS

James SHAW KEARNEY HIGH DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Andrew ARMSTRONG EXCELSIOR SPRI 24.80

2 Cooper EZZELL SMITHVILLE HIG 25.59

3 Darren DWIGHT MARYVILLE HIG 25.90

4 Michael MAH SMITHVILLE HIG 26.12

5 Jordan KENYON PLEASANT HILL 26.49

6 Maurice BASS PLATTE COUNTY 28.25

Eric CRUMLIN ODESSA HIGH S DNS

Austin ZAMBRANO-SAXTON BENTON HIGH S DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jet INGLES SMITHVILLE HIG 23.41

2 Tyler WISE PLEASANT HILL 23.41

3 Dylan BIETZ PLATTE COUNTY 24.31

4 Bryan JENNINGS PLATTE COUNTY 24.81

5 Donovan PAIGE EXCELSIOR SPRI 24.93

6 Jackson SHULER PLEASANT HILL 25.64

7 Andrew BURNS MARYVILLE HIG 25.85

8 Ethan WILLIAMS EXCELSIOR SPRI 26.04

#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Sisely MITCHELL PLATTE COUNTY 11:48.74 10

2 Naomi HUNTER SMITHVILLE HIG 11:56.80 8

3 Jacey BREWER EXCELSIOR SPRI 13:35.23 6

4 Julia GRECO PLATTE COUNTY 13:43.60 5

5 Grace MCCOMMON PLEASANT HILL 14:18.37 4

6 Caroline POHREN MARYVILLE HIG 15:13.29 3

Carmen GENTILIA PLATTE COUNTY DQ

Ashlyn WHEELDON PLEASANT HILL DNS

Katherine POHREN MARYVILLE HIG DNS

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Liam ADAIR SMITHVILLE HIG 10:43.60 10

2 Cole SPACKLER BENTON HIGH S 10:47.09 8

3 Asa KELLNER SMITHVILLE HIG 10:52.29 6

4 Tyler RUMORE EXCELSIOR SPRI 10:58.44 5

5 Kage AUDAS PLATTE COUNTY 11:17.07 4

6 Braxton HAYS SMITHVILLE HIG 11:28.21 3

7 Carter HODSON PLEASANT HILL 11:38.59 2

8 Tanner JOHNSON PLATTE COUNTY 11:43.42 1

9 Mason MARRIOTT MARYVILLE HIG 12:21.06

10 Colton BERRY MARYVILLE HIG 12:33.95

11 Gage PHROPER BENTON HIGH S 14:08.33

#22 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
12 Zachary CATRON BENTON HIGH S 15:41.06

Mason WARTNER EXCELSIOR SPRI DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:23.99 10

2 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:38.03 8

3 PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:46.87 6

4 MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 5:07.41 5

EXCELSIOR SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 BENTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:39.83 10

2 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:40.93 8

3 EXCELSIOR SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:48.51 6

4 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:49.77 5

5 PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:58.39 4

6 ODESSA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:59.94 3

7 MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:04.89 2

#25 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Zachary PROCTOR KEARNEY HIGH 1.95m 10

2 Jesus FLORES-HERNANDEZ MARYVILLE HIG 1.90m 8

3 Kason MAUZEY BENTON HIGH S 1.85m 6

4J Zay'Quan HALL PLATTE COUNTY 1.70m 5

5J Dalton LAYTON EXCELSIOR SPRI 1.70m 4

6J Chance MORELAND EXCELSIOR SPRI 1.70m 3

7J Spencer ENGLE SMITHVILLE HIG 1.65m 2

8J Bradley MCCOY PLEASANT HILL 1.60m 1

9J Xavier CREIGHTON PLEASANT HILL 1.60m

10 Braxton MOFFETT EXCELSIOR SPRI 1.55m

Titus MCKIM MARYVILLE HIG NH

Andrew MCCLURE PLATTE COUNTY NH

Owen TOTA SMITHVILLE HIG NH

Nash BROWN PLATTE COUNTY NH

Isaac SUMY ODESSA HIGH S NH

#26 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J Reese PICKETT PLATTE COUNTY 1.45m 10

2J Ella CRAIN PLEASANT HILL 1.45m 8

3J Kennedy OUTLER SMITHVILLE HIG 1.35m 5.5

3J Rylee THOMPSON SMITHVILLE HIG 1.35m 5.5

5J Braidy MOORE PLEASANT HILL 1.35m 4

6J Madison HOYT PLATTE COUNTY 1.35m 3
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#26 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
7J Katherine POHREN MARYVILLE HIG 1.30m 1.5

7J Makenzie RYERSON PLATTE COUNTY 1.30m 1.5

9J Aliviah DEYO SMITHVILLE HIG 1.30m

Aliya FARMER MARYVILLE HIG NH

#27 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 John TIMCHAK KEARNEY HIGH 3.81m 10

2 Zachary MILLER SMITHVILLE HIG 3.66m 8

3 Braxton MOFFETT EXCELSIOR SPRI 3.05m 6

4 Keaton STONE MARYVILLE HIG 2.89m 5

5 Kevin TAYLOR PLATTE COUNTY 2.74m 4

6 Brennan RICH PLATTE COUNTY 2.59m 3

7J Vann GRIMES KEARNEY HIGH 2.30m 2

8J Deagen BARBER EXCELSIOR SPRI 2.30m 1

9J Ryan PESTANO SMITHVILLE HIG 2.30m

Dominick BETTS EXCELSIOR SPRI NH

Xaeden DOMENDEN MARYVILLE HIG DNS

William BAILEY SMITHVILLE HIG DNS

#28 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Elizabeth SHAW KEARNEY HIGH 2.59m 10

2J Carissa SMITH-NEELY PLEASANT HILL 2.14m 8

3J Ainsley WATKINS MARYVILLE HIG 2.14m 6

4J Haley SCOTT SMITHVILLE HIG 1.98m 4.5

4J Megan DENNEY SMITHVILLE HIG 1.98m 4.5

6J Reagan BLOCK EXCELSIOR SPRI 1.98m 3

7 Hailey ROYER PLATTE COUNTY 1.82m 1.5

7 Bayley FREEMAN SMITHVILLE HIG 1.82m 1.5

9J Alaycia ROLLINS PLATTE COUNTY 1.82m

10 Payton MOORE PLEASANT HILL 1.70m

Keagan WILMES MARYVILLE HIG NH

Anna SWENDDAL PLATTE COUNTY DNS

Keelin BREWER EXCELSIOR SPRI DNS

Breanna WILLIAMS EXCELSIOR SPRI DNS

#29 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Keaton STONE MARYVILLE HIG 6.41m  (NW) 10

2 Tyler WISE PLEASANT HILL 6.04m  (NW) 8

3 Carson DOWNEY SMITHVILLE HIG 6.02m  (NW) 6

4 Ethan WILLIAMS EXCELSIOR SPRI 5.81m  (NW) 5

5 Bradley MCCOY PLEASANT HILL 5.65m  (NW) 4

6 Xavier CREIGHTON PLEASANT HILL 5.50m  (NW) 3

7 Jack SCATTINI PLATTE COUNTY 5.40m  (NW) 1.5

7 Michael MAH SMITHVILLE HIG 5.40m  (NW) 1.5

#29 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
9 Jacob ZAPATA EXCELSIOR SPRI 5.23m  (NW)

10 Ty ADKINS SMITHVILLE HIG 5.11m  (NW)

11 Adrian MCGEE MARYVILLE HIG 5.10m  (NW)

12 Nash BROWN PLATTE COUNTY 5.01m  (NW)

13 Easton RYAN EXCELSIOR SPRI 4.94m  (NW)

14 Adrian BYRD BENTON HIGH S 4.86m  (NW)

15 Gavin STONE MARYVILLE HIG 4.30m  (NW)

16 Andrew DAUGHERTY BENTON HIGH S 3.89m  (NW)

Alexander SCHMID KEARNEY HIGH DNS  (NW)

#30 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Brooklynn HOLTMAN MARYVILLE HIG 4.98m  (NW) 10

2 Riley HAYS PLEASANT HILL 4.93m  (NW) 8

3 Rylee THOMPSON SMITHVILLE HIG 4.66m  (NW) 6

4 Baylee DAVIS SMITHVILLE HIG 4.60m  (NW) 4.5

4 Makayla HOPKINS SMITHVILLE HIG 4.60m  (NW) 4.5

6 Kami TOBIN MARYVILLE HIG 4.56m  (NW) 2.5

6 Kallie GAARDER MARYVILLE HIG 4.56m  (NW) 2.5

8 Cheyenne PALMER ODESSA HIGH S 4.55m  (NW) 1

9 Jaidyn WEBB PLATTE COUNTY 4.51m  (NW)

10 Makyna FAUST PLEASANT HILL 4.42m  (NW)

11 Autumn REDES PLATTE COUNTY 4.20m  (NW)

12 Lanyn SISK ODESSA HIGH S 4.19m  (NW)

13 Kylie ALBERTSON EXCELSIOR SPRI 4.16m  (NW)

14 Sydney JARVIS EXCELSIOR SPRI 4.12m  (NW)

15 Reagan BLOCK EXCELSIOR SPRI 4.06m  (NW)

16 Makenzie RYERSON PLATTE COUNTY 4.05m  (NW)

17 Braidy MOORE PLEASANT HILL 3.93m  (NW)

18 Jaylee BLANTON BENTON HIGH S 3.82m  (NW)

19 Hollie SHERRILL BENTON HIGH S 3.80m  (NW)

20 Kemani GONZALES-FLAHART ODESSA HIGH S 3.51m  (NW)

#31 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Keaton STONE MARYVILLE HIG 12.70m  (NW) 10

2 Zay'Quan HALL PLATTE COUNTY 12.17m  (NW) 8

3 Andrew MCCLURE PLATTE COUNTY 12.08m  (NW) 6

4 Carson DOWNEY SMITHVILLE HIG 11.89m  (NW) 5

5 Jacob ZAPATA EXCELSIOR SPRI 11.57m  (NW) 4

6 Cayden HARRIS KEARNEY HIGH 11.43m  (NW) 3

7 Dalton LAYTON EXCELSIOR SPRI 11.22m  (NW) 2

8 Jack SCATTINI PLATTE COUNTY 11.17m  (NW) 1

9 Ty ADKINS SMITHVILLE HIG 10.87m  (NW)

10 Jordan KENYON PLEASANT HILL 10.81m  (NW)

11 Michael MAH SMITHVILLE HIG 10.63m  (NW)
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#31 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
12 Easton RYAN EXCELSIOR SPRI 10.53m  (NW)

13 Isaac SUMY ODESSA HIGH S 10.39m  (NW)

14 Cohen JACOBS KEARNEY HIGH 9.77m  (NW)

15 Jonah MILLER MARYVILLE HIG 9.37m  (NW)

Parker MORRISON PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW)

#32 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Riley HAYS PLEASANT HILL 9.65m  (NW) 10

2 Jaidyn WEBB PLATTE COUNTY 9.51m  (NW) 8

3 Madison HOYT PLATTE COUNTY 9.49m  (NW) 6

4 Kenzie PALMER PLATTE COUNTY 9.35m  (NW) 5

5 Makayla HOPKINS SMITHVILLE HIG 8.83m  (NW) 4

6 Kameron PHALP SMITHVILLE HIG 8.81m  (NW) 3

7 Keelin BREWER EXCELSIOR SPRI 8.32m  (NW) 2

8 Elizabeth HORMELL EXCELSIOR SPRI 8.29m  (NW) 1

9 Shaley SWANEY PLEASANT HILL 8.24m  (NW)

10 Baylee DAVIS SMITHVILLE HIG 8.19m  (NW)

11 Caroline POHREN MARYVILLE HIG 8.16m  (NW)

12 Chloe ALBERTSON EXCELSIOR SPRI 7.82m  (NW)

13 Macey BEGEMANN ODESSA HIGH S 7.57m  (NW)

14 Brylie HENGGELER MARYVILLE HIG 7.53m  (NW)

15 Jaisyra STARCHMAN ODESSA HIGH S 6.63m  (NW)

Payton MCGINNESS MARYVILLE HIG DNS  (NW)

Makyna FAUST PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW)

#33 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Lucas TROTTER SMITHVILLE HIG 16.89m 3(1) 10

2 Jayce FARELL SMITHVILLE HIG 15.58m 3(2) 8

3 Nathan SWILLEY PLEASANT HILL 13.20m 3(3) 6

4 James MOONEYHAM PLEASANT HILL 12.96m 3(4) 5

5 Carson STERLING MARYVILLE HIG 12.64m 2(1) 4

6 Mason MCGRATH ODESSA HIGH S 12.57m 3(5) 3

7 Kolt WILLIS EXCELSIOR SPRI 12.31m 2(2) 2

8 Kort WATKINS MARYVILLE HIG 12.27m 3(6) 1

9 Amani ROBINSON EXCELSIOR SPRI 12.24m 3(7)

10 Aiden MITCHELL ODESSA HIGH S 11.88m 2(3)

11 Caden STOECKLEIN MARYVILLE HIG 11.37m 2(4)

12 Ayden AGCOPRA ODESSA HIGH S 11.16m 1(1)

13 Kaleb LONG KEARNEY HIGH 10.98m 2(5)

14 Kevin MACHADO CHAVEZ BENTON HIGH S 10.90m 2(6)

15 Lukas ZOLYNAS SMITHVILLE HIG 10.79m 1(2)

16 Kameron DOYLE PLATTE COUNTY 10.68m 1(3)

17 Cody COX PLEASANT HILL 10.64m 3(8)

18 Cooper PEDEE KEARNEY HIGH 10.53m 1(4)

#33 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
19 Gus KEETON PLATTE COUNTY 10.38m 1(5)

20 Dominick ROGERS EXCELSIOR SPRI 10.37m 2(7)

21 Coburn PARKIN PLATTE COUNTY 10.32m 1(6)

22 Nikolas HIATT BENTON HIGH S 9.62m 2(8)

23 Ashton SAYLES KEARNEY HIGH 9.53m 1(7)

24 Jason BLUE BENTON HIGH S 8.29m 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Ayden AGCOPRA ODESSA HIGH S 11.16m

2 Lukas ZOLYNAS SMITHVILLE HIG 10.79m

3 Kameron DOYLE PLATTE COUNTY 10.68m

4 Cooper PEDEE KEARNEY HIGH 10.53m

5 Gus KEETON PLATTE COUNTY 10.38m

6 Coburn PARKIN PLATTE COUNTY 10.32m

7 Ashton SAYLES KEARNEY HIGH 9.53m

8 Jason BLUE BENTON HIGH S 8.29m

Flight 2 of 3

1 Carson STERLING MARYVILLE HIG 12.64m

2 Kolt WILLIS EXCELSIOR SPRI 12.31m

3 Aiden MITCHELL ODESSA HIGH S 11.88m

4 Caden STOECKLEIN MARYVILLE HIG 11.37m

5 Kaleb LONG KEARNEY HIGH 10.98m

6 Kevin MACHADO CHAVEZ BENTON HIGH S 10.90m

7 Dominick ROGERS EXCELSIOR SPRI 10.37m

8 Nikolas HIATT BENTON HIGH S 9.62m

Flight 3 of 3

1 Lucas TROTTER SMITHVILLE HIG 16.89m

2 Jayce FARELL SMITHVILLE HIG 15.58m

3 Nathan SWILLEY PLEASANT HILL 13.20m

4 James MOONEYHAM PLEASANT HILL 12.96m

5 Mason MCGRATH ODESSA HIGH S 12.57m

6 Kort WATKINS MARYVILLE HIG 12.27m

7 Amani ROBINSON EXCELSIOR SPRI 12.24m

8 Cody COX PLEASANT HILL 10.64m

#34 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Reagan KIMREY PLEASANT HILL 12.66m 2(1) 10

2 Keilee JOHNSON ODESSA HIGH S 11.97m 2(2) 8

3 Kali BROWN SMITHVILLE HIG 9.88m 2(3) 6

4 Lillian AUFFERT MARYVILLE HIG 9.66m 2(4) 5

5 Emma RICE SMITHVILLE HIG 9.55m 2(5) 4

6 Tatum LEVENDAHL BENTON HIGH S 8.61m 2(6) 3

7 Rylee HORNBUCKLE MARYVILLE HIG 8.55m 2(7) 2

8 Katie ROBINETTE SMITHVILLE HIG 8.54m 2(8) 1
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#34 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 Gracie BROWN EXCELSIOR SPRI 8.50m 2(9)

10 Sarah HALE BENTON HIGH S 7.42m 1(1)

11 Alyia STILLMAN BENTON HIGH S 7.38m 1(2)

11 Ellie WILLNERD MARYVILLE HIG 7.38m 1(2)

13 Carly COLBERT EXCELSIOR SPRI 7.29m 1(4)

14 Raegan BEAMAN PLEASANT HILL 7.27m 1(5)

15 Blair BOLLING PLATTE COUNTY 7.13m 1(6)

16 Ariana REYNOLDS EXCELSIOR SPRI 7.12m 1(7)

17 Bailey SILCOTT PLATTE COUNTY 7.10m 1(8)

18 Emma MARTIN KEARNEY HIGH 7.08m 1(9)

19 Chloe CONE KEARNEY HIGH 6.02m 1(10)

Haley MOSER PLATTE COUNTY DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Sarah HALE BENTON HIGH S 7.42m

2 Alyia STILLMAN BENTON HIGH S 7.38m

2 Ellie WILLNERD MARYVILLE HIG 7.38m

4 Carly COLBERT EXCELSIOR SPRI 7.29m

5 Raegan BEAMAN PLEASANT HILL 7.27m

6 Blair BOLLING PLATTE COUNTY 7.13m

7 Ariana REYNOLDS EXCELSIOR SPRI 7.12m

8 Bailey SILCOTT PLATTE COUNTY 7.10m

9 Emma MARTIN KEARNEY HIGH 7.08m

10 Chloe CONE KEARNEY HIGH 6.02m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Reagan KIMREY PLEASANT HILL 12.66m

2 Keilee JOHNSON ODESSA HIGH S 11.97m

3 Kali BROWN SMITHVILLE HIG 9.88m

4 Lillian AUFFERT MARYVILLE HIG 9.66m

5 Emma RICE SMITHVILLE HIG 9.55m

6 Tatum LEVENDAHL BENTON HIGH S 8.61m

7 Rylee HORNBUCKLE MARYVILLE HIG 8.55m

8 Katie ROBINETTE SMITHVILLE HIG 8.54m

9 Gracie BROWN EXCELSIOR SPRI 8.50m

Haley MOSER PLATTE COUNTY DNS

#35 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Jayce FARELL SMITHVILLE HIG 44.30m 3(1) 10

2 Lucas TROTTER SMITHVILLE HIG 43.40m 3(2) 8

3 Kolt WILLIS EXCELSIOR SPRI 41.94m 3(3) 6

4 Gary MANDA PLEASANT HILL 34.54m 3(4) 5

5 James MOONEYHAM PLEASANT HILL 34.50m 3(5) 4

6 Gage FULK PLATTE COUNTY 34.00m 1(1) 3

7 Nathan SWILLEY PLEASANT HILL 33.41m 3(6) 2

#35 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 Aiden SMITH-COLDREN KEARNEY HIGH 33.28m 1(2) 1

9 Carson STERLING MARYVILLE HIG 32.64m 2(1)

10 Nikolas HIATT BENTON HIGH S 32.19m 3(7)

11 Mason MCGRATH ODESSA HIGH S 32.11m 3(8)

12 Lukas ZOLYNAS SMITHVILLE HIG 30.99m 2(2)

13 Kaleb LONG KEARNEY HIGH 30.61m 2(3)

14 Trace DUNLAP KEARNEY HIGH 30.53m 2(4)

15 Gus KEETON PLATTE COUNTY 29.83m 2(5)

16 Carson POLLEY EXCELSIOR SPRI 28.83m 2(6)

17 Kort WATKINS MARYVILLE HIG 28.64m 2(7)

18 Trenton HARRIS ODESSA HIGH S 28.58m 1(3)

19 Cameron MONTEZ ODESSA HIGH S 27.61m 1(4)

20 Titus MCKIM MARYVILLE HIG 26.78m 1(5)

21 Coburn PARKIN PLATTE COUNTY 25.68m 1(6)

22 Cameron SUMNERS BENTON HIGH S 23.87m 1(7)

23 Kevin MACHADO CHAVEZ BENTON HIGH S 23.44m 1(8)

Kylor MEEK EXCELSIOR SPRI NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Gage FULK PLATTE COUNTY 34.00m

2 Aiden SMITH-COLDREN KEARNEY HIGH 33.28m

3 Trenton HARRIS ODESSA HIGH S 28.58m

4 Cameron MONTEZ ODESSA HIGH S 27.61m

5 Titus MCKIM MARYVILLE HIG 26.78m

6 Coburn PARKIN PLATTE COUNTY 25.68m

7 Cameron SUMNERS BENTON HIGH S 23.87m

8 Kevin MACHADO CHAVEZ BENTON HIGH S 23.44m

Flight 2 of 3

1 Carson STERLING MARYVILLE HIG 32.64m

2 Lukas ZOLYNAS SMITHVILLE HIG 30.99m

3 Kaleb LONG KEARNEY HIGH 30.61m

4 Trace DUNLAP KEARNEY HIGH 30.53m

5 Gus KEETON PLATTE COUNTY 29.83m

6 Carson POLLEY EXCELSIOR SPRI 28.83m

7 Kort WATKINS MARYVILLE HIG 28.64m

Kylor MEEK EXCELSIOR SPRI NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 Jayce FARELL SMITHVILLE HIG 44.30m

2 Lucas TROTTER SMITHVILLE HIG 43.40m

3 Kolt WILLIS EXCELSIOR SPRI 41.94m

4 Gary MANDA PLEASANT HILL 34.54m

5 James MOONEYHAM PLEASANT HILL 34.50m

6 Nathan SWILLEY PLEASANT HILL 33.41m

7 Nikolas HIATT BENTON HIGH S 32.19m
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#35 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 Mason MCGRATH ODESSA HIGH S 32.11m

#36 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Reagan KIMREY PLEASANT HILL 42.36m 2(1) 10

2 Kali BROWN SMITHVILLE HIG 38.13m 2(2) 8

3 Laney MCDANIEL PLEASANT HILL 25.45m 2(3) 6

4 Ellison NOLL SMITHVILLE HIG 25.30m 2(4) 5

5 Raegan BEAMAN PLEASANT HILL 24.62m 2(5) 4

6 Macey BEGEMANN ODESSA HIGH S 23.97m 1(1) 3

7 Alyia STILLMAN BENTON HIGH S 22.50m 2(6) 2

8 Haley MOSER PLATTE COUNTY 21.42m 2(7) 1

9 Ellie WILLNERD MARYVILLE HIG 20.74m 2(8)

10 Haley BUTLER EXCELSIOR SPRI 20.58m 2(9)

11 Chloe CONE KEARNEY HIGH 19.68m 1(2)

12 Brooke CUTLER SMITHVILLE HIG 19.47m 2(10)

13 Austyn DEITER MARYVILLE HIG 18.69m 1(3)

14 Bailey SILCOTT PLATTE COUNTY 18.40m 1(4)

15 Blair BOLLING PLATTE COUNTY 18.23m 1(5)

16 Seanna CAMPBELL BENTON HIGH S 18.22m 1(6)

17 Gracie BROWN EXCELSIOR SPRI 18.03m 1(7)

18 Sarah HALE BENTON HIGH S 17.30m 1(8)

19 Madison VAUGHT MARYVILLE HIG 17.07m 1(9)

20 Chloe CARLYLE EXCELSIOR SPRI 15.94m 1(10)

21 Emma MARTIN KEARNEY HIGH 15.52m 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Macey BEGEMANN ODESSA HIGH S 23.97m

2 Chloe CONE KEARNEY HIGH 19.68m

3 Austyn DEITER MARYVILLE HIG 18.69m

4 Bailey SILCOTT PLATTE COUNTY 18.40m

5 Blair BOLLING PLATTE COUNTY 18.23m

6 Seanna CAMPBELL BENTON HIGH S 18.22m

7 Gracie BROWN EXCELSIOR SPRI 18.03m

8 Sarah HALE BENTON HIGH S 17.30m

9 Madison VAUGHT MARYVILLE HIG 17.07m

10 Chloe CARLYLE EXCELSIOR SPRI 15.94m

11 Emma MARTIN KEARNEY HIGH 15.52m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Reagan KIMREY PLEASANT HILL 42.36m

2 Kali BROWN SMITHVILLE HIG 38.13m

3 Laney MCDANIEL PLEASANT HILL 25.45m

4 Ellison NOLL SMITHVILLE HIG 25.30m

5 Raegan BEAMAN PLEASANT HILL 24.62m

6 Alyia STILLMAN BENTON HIGH S 22.50m

#36 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 Haley MOSER PLATTE COUNTY 21.42m

8 Ellie WILLNERD MARYVILLE HIG 20.74m

9 Haley BUTLER EXCELSIOR SPRI 20.58m

10 Brooke CUTLER SMITHVILLE HIG 19.47m

#37 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Cole TURNER SMITHVILLE HIG 43.50m 2(1) 10

2 Aiden MITCHELL ODESSA HIGH S 40.90m 2(2) 8

3 Kaulen MUELLER SMITHVILLE HIG 37.84m 2(3) 6

4 Adrian MCGEE MARYVILLE HIG 37.63m 2(4) 5

5 Caden STOECKLEIN MARYVILLE HIG 37.53m 2(5) 4

6 Dalton LAYTON EXCELSIOR SPRI 37.10m 2(6) 3

7 Sage LUTZ PLATTE COUNTY 34.16m 2(7) 2

8 Christian YOCKLIN PLATTE COUNTY 33.46m 1(1) 1

9 Gary MANDA PLEASANT HILL 33.36m 2(8)

10 Jack ALEXANDER SMITHVILLE HIG 32.04m 1(2)

11 Aiden SMITH-COLDREN KEARNEY HIGH 31.70m 1(3)

12 Brody GATES PLATTE COUNTY 31.55m 1(4)

13 Easton RYAN EXCELSIOR SPRI 30.75m 1(5)

14 Trenton HARRIS ODESSA HIGH S 29.96m 2(9)

15 Titus MCKIM MARYVILLE HIG 29.12m 1(6)

16 Cole RHINE EXCELSIOR SPRI 28.85m 1(7)

17 Mavric GOODMAN KEARNEY HIGH 25.90m 1(8)

18 TJ PFLUGRADT BENTON HIGH S 25.29m 1(9)

19 Jason BLUE BENTON HIGH S 21.49m 1(10)

20 Jesus JERONIMO-VIGIL BENTON HIGH S 19.75m 1(11)

Jonathan COX PLEASANT HILL DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Christian YOCKLIN PLATTE COUNTY 33.46m

2 Jack ALEXANDER SMITHVILLE HIG 32.04m

3 Aiden SMITH-COLDREN KEARNEY HIGH 31.70m

4 Brody GATES PLATTE COUNTY 31.55m

5 Easton RYAN EXCELSIOR SPRI 30.75m

6 Titus MCKIM MARYVILLE HIG 29.12m

7 Cole RHINE EXCELSIOR SPRI 28.85m

8 Mavric GOODMAN KEARNEY HIGH 25.90m

9 TJ PFLUGRADT BENTON HIGH S 25.29m

10 Jason BLUE BENTON HIGH S 21.49m

11 Jesus JERONIMO-VIGIL BENTON HIGH S 19.75m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Cole TURNER SMITHVILLE HIG 43.50m

2 Aiden MITCHELL ODESSA HIGH S 40.90m

3 Kaulen MUELLER SMITHVILLE HIG 37.84m
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#37 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 Adrian MCGEE MARYVILLE HIG 37.63m

5 Caden STOECKLEIN MARYVILLE HIG 37.53m

6 Dalton LAYTON EXCELSIOR SPRI 37.10m

7 Sage LUTZ PLATTE COUNTY 34.16m

8 Gary MANDA PLEASANT HILL 33.36m

9 Trenton HARRIS ODESSA HIGH S 29.96m

Jonathan COX PLEASANT HILL DNS

#38 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Keilee JOHNSON ODESSA HIGH S 43.31m 2(1) 10

2 Katie ROBINETTE SMITHVILLE HIG 30.80m 2(2) 8

3 Shaley SWANEY PLEASANT HILL 30.30m 2(3) 6

4 Haley BUTLER EXCELSIOR SPRI 27.59m 2(4) 5

5 Laney MCDANIEL PLEASANT HILL 27.49m 2(5) 4

6 Ellison NOLL SMITHVILLE HIG 27.37m 2(6) 3

7 Malaya TEDESCO EXCELSIOR SPRI 25.26m 2(7) 2

8 Reagan BLOCK EXCELSIOR SPRI 23.48m 2(8) 1

9 Sidney KOEHLER PLEASANT HILL 20.95m 1(1)

10 Macey BEGEMANN ODESSA HIGH S 20.55m 1(2)

11 Madison VAUGHT MARYVILLE HIG 20.39m 1(3)

12 Monica CONOVER MARYVILLE HIG 20.33m 1(4)

13 Haley MOSER PLATTE COUNTY 20.26m 1(5)

14 Seanna CAMPBELL BENTON HIGH S 18.60m 1(6)

15 Aaliyah MCLAUGHLIN PLATTE COUNTY 17.60m 1(7)

16 Lily GRAVES KEARNEY HIGH 15.65m 1(8)

17 Breanna KELLEY PLATTE COUNTY 14.59m 1(9)

Tatum LEVENDAHL BENTON HIGH S DNS 1

Alyia STILLMAN BENTON HIGH S DNS 2

Ava DUMKE MARYVILLE HIG DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Sidney KOEHLER PLEASANT HILL 20.95m

2 Macey BEGEMANN ODESSA HIGH S 20.55m

3 Madison VAUGHT MARYVILLE HIG 20.39m

4 Monica CONOVER MARYVILLE HIG 20.33m

5 Haley MOSER PLATTE COUNTY 20.26m

6 Seanna CAMPBELL BENTON HIGH S 18.60m

7 Aaliyah MCLAUGHLIN PLATTE COUNTY 17.60m

8 Lily GRAVES KEARNEY HIGH 15.65m

9 Breanna KELLEY PLATTE COUNTY 14.59m

Tatum LEVENDAHL BENTON HIGH S DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Keilee JOHNSON ODESSA HIGH S 43.31m

2 Katie ROBINETTE SMITHVILLE HIG 30.80m

#38 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 Shaley SWANEY PLEASANT HILL 30.30m

4 Haley BUTLER EXCELSIOR SPRI 27.59m

5 Laney MCDANIEL PLEASANT HILL 27.49m

6 Ellison NOLL SMITHVILLE HIG 27.37m

7 Malaya TEDESCO EXCELSIOR SPRI 25.26m

8 Reagan BLOCK EXCELSIOR SPRI 23.48m

Alyia STILLMAN BENTON HIGH S DNS

Ava DUMKE MARYVILLE HIG DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Smithville High School S24 205.5

2 Maryville High School M18 109

3 Platte County High School P20 99.5

4 Excelsior Springs High School E13 97

5 Pleasant Hill High School P22 88

6 Benton High School B10 68

7 Kearney High School K01 40

8 Odessa High School O06 21

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Smithville High School S24 185.5

2 Platte County High School P20 139

2 Pleasant Hill High School P22 139

4 Maryville High School M18 95.5

5 Excelsior Springs High School E13 61

6 Odessa High School O06 48

7 Benton High School B10 25

8 Kearney High School K01 12
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